
 

 

Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2021-22) 
 
 

First List of Selected Candidates 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer through COAP 
only within the allocated time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed for IIT Bhubaneswar. 
 

(1) Candidates accepting the offer (Accept and Freeze) in COAP would be issued offer letters to accept 
the allocated seat. Candidates accepting the offer will have to deposit a Seat Reservation Fee of     
Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only to confirm acceptance of the allocated seat. Failing to 
deposit the reservation fee, within a deadline to be mentioned in the offer letter, the offer will stand 
cancelled automatically. The full seat reservation fee will be adjusted against the registration fee at 
the time of admission. Fifty percent (50%) of the seat reservation fee is refundable to candidates 
who may decide not to join the programme and report the same to the institute within the deadline, 
to be mentioned in the offer letter. Students are cautioned to take conscious decision while 
accepting the offer of admission.  No further communications shall be entertained by the institute in 
this regard.  
 

(2) Offer letters will be sent to candidates who “Accept and Freeze” seats, by email after the closing of 
the current round of COAP offer window. 
 

(3) Candidates will be restricted to use the option “Retain & Wait” to a maximum of TWO times per 
offer in the main rounds of the COAP offer window. 

 
School of Electrical Sciences  

(Computer Science and Engineering) 

Sl. No.  Application No. 

 

Name of the Selected Candidates 

 

1.  MTECH/CS/2021/0743 
 

MR. TUSHAR TOMAR 
 

2.  MTECH/CS/2021/0327 
 

MR. ALLAM ESWARA BHARGAV 
 

3.  MTECH/CS/2021/0505 
 

MR. ARKAPRAVO GHOSH 
 

4.  MTECH/CS/2021/0102 
 

MR. BINIT SINGH 
 

5.  MTECH/CS/2021/0073
 

MR. SAHIL SHUKLA
 

6.  MTECH/CS/2021/0061 
 

MS. TOOBA KHAN 
 

7.  MTECH/CS/2021/0403 
 

MS. ARATHI NAIR M 
 

8.  MTECH/CS/2021/0676 
 

MR. ROHITH REDDY SAMA 
 

9.  MTECH/CS/2021/0555 
 

MR. DEEPENDRA SINGH 
 

10.  MTECH/CS/2021/0609
 

MR. PRATYUSH DASH
 

11.  MTECH/CS/2021/0352 
 

MR. PRUTHVIK A 
 

12  MTECH/CS/2021/0235  MR. BHABYA DEEP RAI 
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13  MTECH/CS/2021/0718 
 

MR. GAURAV KUMAR 
 

14  MTECH/CS/2021/0293 
 

MR. SOUVIK GORAI 
 

15  MTECH/CS/2021/0835 
 

MR. SHASHWAT SAHU 
 

16  MTECH/CS/2021/0252 
 

MS. NEHA AFREEN 
 

17  MTECH/CS/2021/0631 
 

MR. PRISHAT BACHHAR 
 

18  MTECH/CS/2021/0302
 

MR. RANODEEP SAHA
 

19  MTECH/CS/2021/0954 
 

MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 
 

20 
MTECH/CS/2021/0202 

 
MR. PUNEETH N NAIK 

 

	
	

 
 
 

Waiting List  
 

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after the 
current round of selection through COAP. 

School of Electrical Sciences  
 (Computer Science and Engineering) 

 

S. No  Application No  Name of the candidates 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/CS/2021/0962  MR. MUDIT SINGH BISHT 

2  MTECH/CS/2021/0538 
MR. CHAUHAN JAIMINKUMAR 
NARESHBHAI 

3  MTECH/CS/2021/0052  MS. SNIGDHA RANJITH 

4  MTECH/CS/2021/0303  MR. ABHINAV VYAS 

5  MTECH/CS/2021/0441  MS. PUJA KUMARI 

6  MTECH/CS/2021/0481  MS. NEHAL JAIN 

7  MTECH/CS/2021/0902  MS. SHIKHA RAGHUWANSHI 

8  MTECH/CS/2021/0267  MR. SAMRAT MUKHERJEE 



 

9  MTECH/CS/2021/0075  MR. VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 

10  MTECH/CS/2021/0206  MR. ISHAN TRIPATHI 

11  MTECH/CS/2021/0518  MR. SURAJ PATNI 

12  MTECH/CS/2021/0119  MR. HIMANK JAIN 

13  MTECH/CS/2021/0117  MR. NITESH KHANDELWAL 

14  MTECH/CS/2021/0257  MR. UNNYAN SHARMA 

15  MTECH/CS/2021/0004  MS. DIVYA KULHAR 

16  MTECH/CS/2021/0227  MR. AYAN KUMAR PAHARI 

17  MTECH/CS/2021/0226  MR. AMIT TIWARI 

18  MTECH/CS/2021/0233  MR. SREEKANTH T M 

19  MTECH/CS/2021/0182  MR. PRATYUSH NARAIN 

20  MTECH/CS/2021/0937 
MR. MAULIKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 
KHUNT 

21  MTECH/CS/2021/0183  MR. KUNAL SACHIN PATIL 

22  MTECH/CS/2021/0454  MR. SWASTIK NANDI 

23  MTECH/CS/2021/0263  MR. DUSTAKAR PRASANTH RAO 

24  MTECH/CS/2021/0243  MR. AYUSH MODI 

25  MTECH/CS/2021/0508  MR. MAYANK TANEJA 

26  MTECH/CS/2021/0723 
MR. CHALAMALLA PRAVEEN 
REDDY 

27  MTECH/CS/2021/0393  MR. GURURAJ MUJUMDAR 

28  MTECH/CS/2021/0680  MR. PRITHAJ BANERJEE 

29  MTECH/CS/2021/0007  MS. JYOTI 

30  MTECH/CS/2021/0765  MS. SUNAYANA JINDAL 

31  MTECH/CS/2021/0237  MS. RENUKA SATISH KULKARNI 

32  MTECH/CS/2021/0070 
MR. HEMENDRA MAHENDRA 
NAIK 

33  MTECH/CS/2021/0742  MR. PRATIK ABHIJEET BENDRE 

34  MTECH/CS/2021/0068  MR. HASRAT ALI ARZOO 



 

35  MTECH/CS/2021/0385  MR. SUMEET GUPTA 

36  MTECH/CS/2021/0186  MS. SOFIA JAMIL 

37  MTECH/CS/2021/0332  MR. MUKUL KUMAR 

38  MTECH/CS/2021/0709  MR. HARSH PANDEY 

39  MTECH/CS/2021/0463  MR. VIVEK ANIL PANDEY 

40  MTECH/CS/2021/0016  MR. SAMBA KANTI SAMANTA 

41  MTECH/CS/2021/0897 
MR. YANALA RAHUL SIDDHARDH 
REDDY 

42  MTECH/CS/2021/0671  MR. KAJA GNANA PRAKASH 

43  MTECH/CS/2021/0679  MR. T BALA SUNDAR 

44  MTECH/CS/2021/0759  MS. ARUGONDA KEERTHI SREE 

45  MTECH/CS/2021/0637  MR. PRIYADRASTA RAUT 

46  MTECH/CS/2021/0632  MR. ROHIT KAPOOR 

47  MTECH/CS/2021/0348 
MS. SUJAY PARMESHWAR 
VARMA 

48  MTECH/CS/2021/0121  MR. ROMIL JAIN 

49  MTECH/CS/2021/0221  MR. ARNAV GAUR 

50  MTECH/CS/2021/0145  MR. MD ZAINUL HAQUE 

51  MTECH/CS/2021/0301  MR. VISHAL GOVIL 

52  MTECH/CS/2021/0437  MR. KHUSHAL ABROL 

53  MTECH/CS/2021/0465  MR. SHUBHAM GOUTAM GUPTA 

54  MTECH/CS/2021/0927 
MR. DIBYAJYOTI ROY 
CHOUDHURY 

55  MTECH/CS/2021/0720  MR. ARKADEB GHOSH 

56  MTECH/CS/2021/0839  MR. SUBRAT KUMAR SWAIN 

57  MTECH/CS/2021/0873  MR. ABHINANDAN JAIN 

58  MTECH/CS/2021/0793  MR. BHANU PRAKASH SINGH 

59  MTECH/CS/2021/0728  MR. ARNAV PRASAD DESHPANDE 

60  MTECH/CS/2021/0148  MR. SK ABUKHOYER 



 

61  MTECH/CS/2021/0813  MS. ASTHA BORKATAKY 

62  MTECH/CS/2021/0355  MS. PURNIMA GROVER 

63  MTECH/CS/2021/0444  MS. SUCHETA PANDA 

64  MTECH/CS/2021/0056  MR. SHREYANSHU 

65  MTECH/CS/2021/0410  MR. PATTEM JAGADESH 

66  MTECH/CS/2021/0717  MS. JASIKA SHAH 

67  MTECH/CS/2021/0377  MR. JASVIN JAMES MANJALY 

68  MTECH/CS/2021/0634  MR. ANMOL AGRAWAL 

69  MTECH/CS/2021/0849 
MR. SAHIN HOSSAIN 
CHOWDHURY 

70  MTECH/CS/2021/0703 
MR. KUSHAL JAYPRAKASH 
AGRAWAL 

71  MTECH/CS/2021/0342  MR. KRISHAN GOPAL SARASWAT 

72  MTECH/CS/2021/0157  MR. AVINASH CHANDRA PANDEY 

73  MTECH/CS/2021/0622  MR. NITIN VOHRA 

74  MTECH/CS/2021/0402  MR. ANGSHUMAN ROY 

75  MTECH/CS/2021/0487  MR. SUVENDU SEKHAR SANTARA 

76  MTECH/CS/2021/0827  MR. GAJENDRA SARASWAT 

77  MTECH/CS/2021/0959 
MR. SHAH MANTHAN 
MUKESHKUMAR 

78  MTECH/CS/2021/0304  MR. HARSHIT NIGAM 

79  MTECH/CS/2021/0624  MR. AKILESH PANICKER 

80  MTECH/CS/2021/0154  MS. MONIKA KORADA 

81  MTECH/CS/2021/0788  MR. SAIMANOJ KUMAR JAKKANI 

82  MTECH/CS/2021/0605  MR. VISHAL MANI MISHRA 

83  MTECH/CS/2021/0351  MS. SUCHI 

84  MTECH/CS/2021/0057  MR. HARSH PRAFUL SHAH 

85  MTECH/CS/2021/0036  MR. KRISHNANAND YADAV 

86  MTECH/CS/2021/0240  MR. RISHABH TALWAR 



 

87  MTECH/CS/2021/0942  MR. AKSHAY SHARMA 

88  MTECH/CS/2021/0905  MR. KUNAL 

89  MTECH/CS/2021/0426  MR. IASH KUMAR TRIPATHY 

90  MTECH/CS/2021/0093  MR. N.V.S.S.K. SUMAN 

91  MTECH/CS/2021/0981  MR. PRANJAL SHARMA 

92  MTECH/CS/2021/0750 
MR. VENKATA SAI SRINIVASA 
MANEESHGUPTA NALLURU 

93  MTECH/CS/2021/0667 
MR. ABHISHRUT OMPRAKASH 
VAIDYA 

94  MTECH/CS/2021/0893  MR. SAJJA KOMAL SAI 

95  MTECH/CS/2021/0203  MR. AMAN KUMAR JHA 

96  MTECH/CS/2021/0418  MS. ANSHIKA GUPTA 

97  MTECH/CS/2021/0645  MR. G ASHWATH 

98  MTECH/CS/2021/0442  MR. SHAUBHIK BHATTACHARYA 

99  MTECH/CS/2021/0705  MR. HUSEN RAJABALI KAGDI 

100  MTECH/CS/2021/0078  MR. TRIVEDI ISHAN DIPAKKUMAR 

101  MTECH/CS/2021/0100  MR. ABHISHEK UNIYAL 

102  MTECH/CS/2021/0825  MS. ANKITA DUTTA 

103  MTECH/CS/2021/0753  MR. SATENDRA YADAV 

104  MTECH/CS/2021/0724  MR. VISHAL MADHWANI 

105  MTECH/CS/2021/0910 
MR. AMARTYA ALIAS PARTH 
SHRIVARDHAN PANDIT 

106  MTECH/CS/2021/0852  MR. BINAYAK BEHERA 

107  MTECH/CS/2021/0682  MR. PREYAS GARG 

108  MTECH/CS/2021/0818  MR. GOPAL GOYAL 

109  MTECH/CS/2021/0032  MR. ANMOL BISHT 

110  MTECH/CS/2021/0889  MR. TUSHAR SINGH 

111  MTECH/CS/2021/0362  MR. AKHAND PATEL 

112  MTECH/CS/2021/0807  MR. HIMANSHU LAL 



 

113  MTECH/CS/2021/0799  MS. PRAKRITI SAHU 

114  MTECH/CS/2021/0815  MR. SRIJAN SINGH 

115  MTECH/CS/2021/0220  MR. RAHUL BINGUMALLA 

116  MTECH/CS/2021/0828  MS. SANCHITA SAHA 

117  MTECH/CS/2021/0396  MR. ROOPAM PATIL 

118  MTECH/CS/2021/0112  MS. PRAGYA KHARE 

119  MTECH/CS/2021/0246  MR. SHUBHAM YADAV 

120  MTECH/CS/2021/0333  MS. SIMRAN GUPTA 

121  MTECH/CS/2021/0434  MR. PATEL ADITYA KINNAR 

122  MTECH/CS/2021/0325  MR. SRINJOY MUKHERJEE 

123  MTECH/CS/2021/0536  MR. ARIHANT JAIN 

124  MTECH/CS/2021/0599  MS. DIVYA DINESH PATHAK 

125  MTECH/CS/2021/0544  MR. PATEL SMIT VIJAYKUMAR 

126  MTECH/CS/2021/0450  MR. SHARIQUE HAYAT 

127  MTECH/CS/2021/0129  MR. DEEPAK NANDWANI 

128  MTECH/CS/2021/0780  MR. SHUBHAM VERMA 

129  MTECH/CS/2021/0209  MR. ARCHIT BALIYAN 

130  MTECH/CS/2021/0189  MR. SOUMYAJIT DATTA 

131  MTECH/CS/2021/0421  MR. BADRI VISHAL KASUBA 

132  MTECH/CS/2021/0707  MR. SATYA JYOTI DAS 

133  MTECH/CS/2021/0108  MR. R S RAHUL MAHADEVAN 

134  MTECH/CS/2021/0253  MS. ANWESHA KAR 

135  MTECH/CS/2021/0459  MR. HUSSNAIN ASHRAF 

136  MTECH/CS/2021/0055  MR. SWABHIMAN PATNAIK 

137  MTECH/CS/2021/0353  MS. RAJKUMARI PANDEY 

138  MTECH/CS/2021/0053  MR. MULLA ASIF 



 

139  MTECH/CS/2021/0324  MR. ATHARVA TENDULKAR 

140  MTECH/CS/2021/0938  MR. AYANAVA DASGUPTA 

141  MTECH/CS/2021/0497  MR. ANIRBAN NATH 

142  MTECH/CS/2021/0431  MR. PIYUSH KUMAR 

143  MTECH/CS/2021/0132  MS. APURVA DOGRA 

144  MTECH/CS/2021/0062  MR. KUSHAL CHAKRABORTY 

145  MTECH/CS/2021/0610  MR. SUJEET KUMAR PADHI 

146  MTECH/CS/2021/0502  MR. TAMAL MONDAL 

147  MTECH/CS/2021/0054 
MS. ANNAPOORANI 
ANANTHARAMAN 

148  MTECH/CS/2021/0898  MS. KM ANSHIKA GUPTA 

149  MTECH/CS/2021/0630 
MR. PATEL MARMIK 
SANJAYKUMAR 

150  MTECH/CS/2021/0840 
MR. SIRIPURAPU KODANDA 
BRAHMA NAIDU 

151  MTECH/CS/2021/0881  MR. DEBRAJ DAS 

152  MTECH/CS/2021/0890  MR. KUSHAL DEB 

153  MTECH/CS/2021/0087  MS. ANANYA ROY 

154  MTECH/CS/2021/0143  MR. SATADAL BANERJEE 

155  MTECH/CS/2021/0198  MS. RITIKA SINHA 

156  MTECH/CS/2021/0241  MR. KULDEEP SINGH 

157  MTECH/CS/2021/0255  MR. UDIT MILIND GAVASANE 

158  MTECH/CS/2021/0181  MS. DEVANSHI GUPTA 

159  MTECH/CS/2021/0836  MR. ABHILASH BEHERA 

160  MTECH/CS/2021/0804 
MR. PATEL DHRUVKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI 

161  MTECH/CS/2021/0380  MR. ATANU CHATTERJEE 

162  MTECH/CS/2021/0366  MR. SRINIVAS P 

163  MTECH/CS/2021/0870 
MR. VENKATARAMANA 
PRAHALADH 

164  MTECH/CS/2021/0758  MS. TANISHKA SINGHAL 



 

165  MTECH/CS/2021/0292  MR. HRITIK RASTOGI 

166  MTECH/CS/2021/0130  MR. VENKATA SAI KUMAR GAVINI 

167  MTECH/CS/2021/0159  MR. SWARAAJ NAIK 

168  MTECH/CS/2021/0931 
MR. PASUPULETI OM SAI 
KARTHIK 

169  MTECH/CS/2021/0404  MR. VAISHAK D A 

170  MTECH/CS/2021/0271  MS. SURBHI AGARWAL 

171  MTECH/CS/2021/0702  MR. MOHNISH BASARKAR 

172  MTECH/CS/2021/0376  MR. VIKAS UPADHYAY 

173  MTECH/CS/2021/0050  MR. SHAON BANDOPADHYAY 

174  MTECH/CS/2021/0561  MR. AYUSH SINGH BAISWAR 

175  MTECH/CS/2021/0672  MS. HARIPRIYA CHANDRA 

176  MTECH/CS/2021/0526 
MR. VUNGARALA VENKATA SAI 
PRAVEEN 

177  MTECH/CS/2021/0663  MS. MADHURIMA SEN 

178  MTECH/CS/2021/0372  MR. SUMAN SAURABH 

179  MTECH/CS/2021/0297  MR. NILESH SHIVANAND KALE 

180  MTECH/CS/2021/0741  MR. SOURABH PATIDAR 

181  MTECH/CS/2021/0689  MR. CHOTHAVE SAI SUNIL 

182  MTECH/CS/2021/0533 
MR. HANUMAT LAL 
VISHWAKARMA 

183  MTECH/CS/2021/0436  MR. ROHIT VIJAY NIKHARE 

184  MTECH/CS/2021/0137  MS. SACHI GUPTA 

185  MTECH/CS/2021/0822  MS. MEENAL SHARMA 

186  MTECH/CS/2021/0686  MR. AMAN JAIN 

187  MTECH/CS/2021/0219  MR. YASH VARDHAN SHARMA 

188  MTECH/CS/2021/0232  MS. PALLAVI GUPTA 

189  MTECH/CS/2021/0588  MR. PIYUSH SRIVASTAVA 

190  MTECH/CS/2021/0757  MR. AJIT KUMAR 



 

191  MTECH/CS/2021/0060  MR. KARTIKAY TRIPATHI 

192  MTECH/CS/2021/0576 
MR. TARANGKUMAR 
HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 

193  MTECH/CS/2021/0706  MR. RATNSH PAL 

194  MTECH/CS/2021/0653  MR. SHASHIDHAR SINHA 

195  MTECH/CS/2021/0618  MR. ABBAS KANCHWALA 

196  MTECH/CS/2021/0310  MR. LAYEBA FAHEEM 

197  MTECH/CS/2021/0259  MR. PRIYANSH UPADHYAY 

198  MTECH/CS/2021/0975  MR. REKIB UZ ZAMAN 

199  MTECH/CS/2021/0265  MS. DEBANJANA BASU 

200  MTECH/CS/2021/0941  MR. PIYUSH AJAY PATIL 

201  MTECH/CS/2021/0879  MR. ANIRBAN HALDAR 

202  MTECH/CS/2021/0216  MR. KUMAR ANUBHAV 

203  MTECH/CS/2021/0607  MR. ANKIT KUMAR DEY 

204  MTECH/CS/2021/0109  MR. ROHIT KUMAR BADIYA 

205  MTECH/CS/2021/0755  MR. DHEERAJ VARMA BUDDE 

206  MTECH/CS/2021/0911 
MR. VINEET KRISHNAMOHAN 
VEMULA 

207  MTECH/CS/2021/0499  MS. UNNATI DIXIT 

208  MTECH/CS/2021/0389  MS. RITUL SINGAL 

209  MTECH/CS/2021/0179  MR. SHUBHAM RANA 

210  MTECH/CS/2021/0453  MS. N NAVYA 

211  MTECH/CS/2021/0877  MR. VISHNUCHARAN ENUGULA 

212  MTECH/CS/2021/0041  MR. AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN 

213  MTECH/CS/2021/0082  MR. SANDEEP BHUTIA 

214  MTECH/CS/2021/0772  MR. ARPITA KAYAL 

215  MTECH/CS/2021/0684  MR. HARI KRISHNAN U M 

216  MTECH/CS/2021/0006  MR. MEET DINESHBHAI PATEL 



 

217  MTECH/CS/2021/0537  MR. ARIVARASAN K 

218  MTECH/CS/2021/0792  MS. JYOTSHNA RAJPUT 

219  MTECH/CS/2021/0477  MS. DIKSHA DARYANI 

220  MTECH/CS/2021/0838  MR. ANKIT MAHAJAN 

221  MTECH/CS/2021/0470  MR. DUGGEMPUDI KASI REDDY 

222  MTECH/CS/2021/0767  MR. AKASH 

223  MTECH/CS/2021/0408  MR. VAIBHAV D A 

224  MTECH/CS/2021/0286  MR. ADITYA SINGH GANGWAR 

225  MTECH/CS/2021/0566  MR. RAVI KUMAR 

226  MTECH/CS/2021/0708  MR. K BHARATH 

227  MTECH/CS/2021/0341  MR. AVNISH KUMAR 

228  MTECH/CS/2021/0512  MR. SURANJAN DAW 

229  MTECH/CS/2021/0865  MR. RAHUL KATYAL 

230  MTECH/CS/2021/0483 
MR. PRITHVIRAJ PURUSHOTTAM 
NAIK 

231  MTECH/CS/2021/0294  MR. ANKIT SRIVASTAVA 

232  MTECH/CS/2021/0592  MR. RATAN KUMAR 

233  MTECH/CS/2021/0430 
MR. THAVANAM NAGA 
MAHESWARA REDDY 

234  MTECH/CS/2021/0012  MR. SAJJA VINAY KUMAR 

235  MTECH/CS/2021/0729  MR. PRIYANSHU SINGH 

236  MTECH/CS/2021/0661  MR. SATENDRA 

237  MTECH/CS/2021/0199  MR. NITISH KUMAR 

238  MTECH/CS/2021/0135  MR. AVINASH GUPTA 

239  MTECH/CS/2021/0084  MR. SOURAV BANDYOPADHYAY 

240  MTECH/CS/2021/0451  MR. AMBUJ MISHRA 

241  MTECH/CS/2021/0710  MS. ANSHIKA SINGH 

242  MTECH/CS/2021/0440  MR. PULKIT GUPTA 



 

243  MTECH/CS/2021/0242  MR. ABHISHEK SRIVASTAV 

244  MTECH/CS/2021/0673  MR. SUMAN DAS 

245  MTECH/CS/2021/0878  MR. KANAK PANWAR 

246  MTECH/CS/2021/0063  MR. YUGANSH YASHWANT SINGH 

247  MTECH/CS/2021/0228  MR. SHIVANG JOSHI 

248  MTECH/CS/2021/0048  MR. ABHISHEK RAI 

249  MTECH/CS/2021/0949  MR. ABHIJEET MANMODE 

250  MTECH/CS/2021/0378  MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH 

251  MTECH/CS/2021/0824  MS. ANKITA KUMARI 

252  MTECH/CS/2021/0748  MR. ROHAN KUMAR DUTTA 

253  MTECH/CS/2021/0498  MR. AVADHESH GAUR 

254  MTECH/CS/2021/0805 
MR. SAUMYA KUMAR 
DEWANGAN 

255  MTECH/CS/2021/0140  MS. YUKTI GOSWAMI 

256  MTECH/CS/2021/0269  MS. SWATI VERMA 

257  MTECH/CS/2021/0698  MR. INDRA KISHORE BARMAN 

258  MTECH/CS/2021/0722  MR. NINAD PREMDAS RATHOD 

259  MTECH/CS/2021/0244  MR. SUDHANSHU BHOI 

260  MTECH/CS/2021/0794  MS. NILANJANA DEBNATH 

261  MTECH/CS/2021/0515  MR. SRIJAN SOURAV 

262  MTECH/CS/2021/0136  MR. DEEPANKAR MISHRA 

263  MTECH/CS/2021/0656  MR. SUMIT BANERJEE 

264  MTECH/CS/2021/0420  MR. PRATYUSH SINGH 

265  MTECH/CS/2021/0606  MR. RISHABH KUMAR PUNDHIR 

266  MTECH/CS/2021/0044  MR. VISHAL PANDEY 

267  MTECH/CS/2021/0174  MS. SHREYA DHAR 

268  MTECH/CS/2021/0290  MR. OMKAR SANTOSH GAVHANE 



 

269  MTECH/CS/2021/0373  MR. HARSH BORSE 

270  MTECH/CS/2021/0090  MR. SHASHIKANT PRASAD 

271  MTECH/CS/2021/0086  MR. RAKESH RAJEEV 

272  MTECH/CS/2021/0685  MR. ARAVINDHA GUHAN A 

273  MTECH/CS/2021/0120  MR. MANAS KAINTH 

274  MTECH/CS/2021/0011  MR. SANGRAMJIT CHAKRABORTY 

275  MTECH/CS/2021/0125  MR. SHANTANU SHRIVASTAV 

276  MTECH/CS/2021/0291  MR. SHUBHAM SINGH 

277  MTECH/CS/2021/0745  MR. AVISHEK PAL 

278  MTECH/CS/2021/0564  MS. SRISTI SHARMA 

279  MTECH/CS/2021/0846  MR. TEJ PRAKASH MITTAL 

280  MTECH/CS/2021/0316  MS. KIRPALI 

281  MTECH/CS/2021/0832  MR. RUTUJ DEVAJI WAGHARE 

282  MTECH/CS/2021/0319  MR. JEET TEWATIA 

283  MTECH/CS/2021/0284  MR. R PANDURANG YASHASVI 

284  MTECH/CS/2021/0330  MS. SREEMOYEE CHAKRABARTI 

285  MTECH/CS/2021/0165  MR. RISABH SINHA 

286  MTECH/CS/2021/0349  MR. DARSHAN DOBARIYA 

287  MTECH/CS/2021/0388  MS. PUJA YUVARAJ PATIL 

288  MTECH/CS/2021/0779  MS. SWETA PATEL 

289  MTECH/CS/2021/0462  MR. AKSHAY SACHDEVA 

290  MTECH/CS/2021/0587  MR. ARJUN BAJPAI 

291  MTECH/CS/2021/0405  MR. GARGA SARKAR 

292  MTECH/CS/2021/0433  MR. SHASHANK RUSTAGI 

293  MTECH/CS/2021/0674  MR. ADITYA GUPTA 

294  MTECH/CS/2021/0422  MS. O LALITA 



 

295  MTECH/CS/2021/0247  MR. VINAY K S 

296  MTECH/CS/2021/0522  MR. SAMEER AHMAD 

297  MTECH/CS/2021/0665  MR. SHUBHENDRA SINGH 

298  MTECH/CS/2021/0407  MR. RAVINDRA KUMAR VAISHYA 

299  MTECH/CS/2021/0019  MR. SOURAV GANGULY 

300  MTECH/CS/2021/0803  MS. TANYA KORANGA 

301  MTECH/CS/2021/0545  MR. JATIN PRAKASH JAIN 

302  MTECH/CS/2021/0479  MS. VAISHALI SHUKLA 

303  MTECH/CS/2021/0903  MR. RANJAN KUMAR CHOUBEY 

304  MTECH/CS/2021/0194  MS. SHRODDHA GOSWAMI 

305  MTECH/CS/2021/0697  MR. KARAN SINGH 

306  MTECH/CS/2021/0466  MR. SURAJ ELIJAH MUTLURU 

307  MTECH/CS/2021/0331  MS. MEGHA GHOSH 

308  MTECH/CS/2021/0798  MR. AMEY ADIKRAO NIKAM 

309  MTECH/CS/2021/0858  MS. SHIVANI SATONE 

310  MTECH/CS/2021/0300  MR. RISHABH JAIN 

311  MTECH/CS/2021/0771  MR. ROHIT RAJ RAI 

312  MTECH/CS/2021/0594  MR. GUDIWADA RAGHAVA 

313  MTECH/CS/2021/0091  MR. ABHIJITH PADALA 

314  MTECH/CS/2021/0523  MR. TARUN CHAUHAN 

315  MTECH/CS/2021/0625  MR. RAMANDEEP SAHA 

316  MTECH/CS/2021/0880  MR. ARUNAVA CHAUDHURI 

317  MTECH/CS/2021/0530  MR. HAWA SINGH 

EWS CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/CS/2021/0833  MR. GOURAV SHARMA 

2  MTECH/CS/2021/0679  MR. T BALA SUNDAR 



 

3  MTECH/CS/2021/0793  MR. BHANU PRAKASH SINGH 

4  MTECH/CS/2021/0056  MR. SHREYANSHU 

5  MTECH/CS/2021/0849 
MR. SAHIN HOSSAIN 
CHOWDHURY 

6  MTECH/CS/2021/0154  MS. MONIKA KORADA 

7  MTECH/CS/2021/0905  MR. KUNAL 

8  MTECH/CS/2021/0750 
MR. VENKATA SAI SRINIVASA 
MANEESHGUPTA NALLURU 

9  MTECH/CS/2021/0705  MR. HUSEN RAJABALI KAGDI 

10  MTECH/CS/2021/0889  MR. TUSHAR SINGH 

11  MTECH/CS/2021/0220  MR. RAHUL BINGUMALLA 

12  MTECH/CS/2021/0544  MR. PATEL SMIT VIJAYKUMAR 

13  MTECH/CS/2021/0353  MS. RAJKUMARI PANDEY 

14  MTECH/CS/2021/0053  MR. MULLA ASIF 

15  MTECH/CS/2021/0431  MR. PIYUSH KUMAR 

16  MTECH/CS/2021/0898  MS. KM ANSHIKA GUPTA 

17  MTECH/CS/2021/0630 
MR. PATEL MARMIK 
SANJAYKUMAR 

18  MTECH/CS/2021/0870 
MR. VENKATARAMANA 
PRAHALADH 

19  MTECH/CS/2021/0758  MS. TANISHKA SINGHAL 

20  MTECH/CS/2021/0292  MR. HRITIK RASTOGI 

21  MTECH/CS/2021/0672  MS. HARIPRIYA CHANDRA 

22  MTECH/CS/2021/0526 
MR. VUNGARALA VENKATA SAI 
PRAVEEN 

23  MTECH/CS/2021/0663  MS. MADHURIMA SEN 

24  MTECH/CS/2021/0372  MR. SUMAN SAURABH 

25  MTECH/CS/2021/0232  MS. PALLAVI GUPTA 

26  MTECH/CS/2021/0588  MR. PIYUSH SRIVASTAVA 

27  MTECH/CS/2021/0757  MR. AJIT KUMAR 

28  MTECH/CS/2021/0618  MR. ABBAS KANCHWALA 



 

29  MTECH/CS/2021/0877  MR. VISHNUCHARAN ENUGULA 

30  MTECH/CS/2021/0041  MR. AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN 

31  MTECH/CS/2021/0294  MR. ANKIT SRIVASTAVA 

32  MTECH/CS/2021/0592  MR. RATAN KUMAR 

33  MTECH/CS/2021/0430 
MR. THAVANAM NAGA 
MAHESWARA REDDY 

34  MTECH/CS/2021/0242  MR. ABHISHEK SRIVASTAV 

35  MTECH/CS/2021/0673  MR. SUMAN DAS 

36  MTECH/CS/2021/0290  MR. OMKAR SANTOSH GAVHANE 

37  MTECH/CS/2021/0564  MS. SRISTI SHARMA 

38  MTECH/CS/2021/0846  MR. TEJ PRAKASH MITTAL 

39  MTECH/CS/2021/0316  MS. KIRPALI 

40  MTECH/CS/2021/0349  MR. DARSHAN DOBARIYA 

41  MTECH/CS/2021/0422  MS. O LALITA 

42  MTECH/CS/2021/0479  MS. VAISHALI SHUKLA 

43  MTECH/CS/2021/0903  MR. RANJAN KUMAR CHOUBEY 

44  MTECH/CS/2021/0798  MR. AMEY ADIKRAO NIKAM 

45  MTECH/CS/2021/0771  MR. ROHIT RAJ RAI 

46  MTECH/CS/2021/0880  MR. ARUNAVA CHAUDHURI 

OBC CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/CS/2021/0487  MR. SUVENDU SEKHAR SANTARA 

2  MTECH/CS/2021/0788  MR. SAIMANOJ KUMAR JAKKANI 

3  MTECH/CS/2021/0036  MR. KRISHNANAND YADAV 

4  MTECH/CS/2021/0667 
MR. ABHISHRUT OMPRAKASH 
VAIDYA 

5  MTECH/CS/2021/0753  MR. SATENDRA YADAV 

6  MTECH/CS/2021/0362  MR. AKHAND PATEL 

7  MTECH/CS/2021/0807  MR. HIMANSHU LAL 



 

8  MTECH/CS/2021/0246  MR. SHUBHAM YADAV 

9  MTECH/CS/2021/0333  MS. SIMRAN GUPTA 

10  MTECH/CS/2021/0450  MR. SHARIQUE HAYAT 

11  MTECH/CS/2021/0840 
MR. SIRIPURAPU KODANDA 
BRAHMA NAIDU 

12  MTECH/CS/2021/0881  MR. DEBRAJ DAS 

13  MTECH/CS/2021/0130  MR. VENKATA SAI KUMAR GAVINI 

14  MTECH/CS/2021/0159  MR. SWARAAJ NAIK 

15  MTECH/CS/2021/0931 
MR. PASUPULETI OM SAI 
KARTHIK 

16  MTECH/CS/2021/0297  MR. NILESH SHIVANAND KALE 

17  MTECH/CS/2021/0741  MR. SOURABH PATIDAR 

18  MTECH/CS/2021/0689  MR. CHOTHAVE SAI SUNIL 

19  MTECH/CS/2021/0310  MR. LAYEBA FAHEEM 

20  MTECH/CS/2021/0109  MR. ROHIT KUMAR BADIYA 

21  MTECH/CS/2021/0755  MR. DHEERAJ VARMA BUDDE 

22  MTECH/CS/2021/0082  MR. SANDEEP BHUTIA 

23  MTECH/CS/2021/0537  MR. ARIVARASAN K 

24  MTECH/CS/2021/0792  MS. JYOTSHNA RAJPUT 

25  MTECH/CS/2021/0286  MR. ADITYA SINGH GANGWAR 

26  MTECH/CS/2021/0566  MR. RAVI KUMAR 

27  MTECH/CS/2021/0708  MR. K BHARATH 

28  MTECH/CS/2021/0341  MR. AVNISH KUMAR 

29  MTECH/CS/2021/0512  MR. SURANJAN DAW 

30  MTECH/CS/2021/0012  MR. SAJJA VINAY KUMAR 

31  MTECH/CS/2021/0729  MR. PRIYANSHU SINGH 

32  MTECH/CS/2021/0661  MR. SATENDRA 

33  MTECH/CS/2021/0878  MR. KANAK PANWAR 



 

34  MTECH/CS/2021/0498  MR. AVADHESH GAUR 

35  MTECH/CS/2021/0269  MS. SWATI VERMA 

36  MTECH/CS/2021/0698  MR. INDRA KISHORE BARMAN 

37  MTECH/CS/2021/0722  MR. NINAD PREMDAS RATHOD 

38  MTECH/CS/2021/0244  MR. SUDHANSHU BHOI 

39  MTECH/CS/2021/0373  MR. HARSH BORSE 

40  MTECH/CS/2021/0090  MR. SHASHIKANT PRASAD 

41  MTECH/CS/2021/0086  MR. RAKESH RAJEEV 

42  MTECH/CS/2021/0685  MR. ARAVINDHA GUHAN A 

43  MTECH/CS/2021/0832  MR. RUTUJ DEVAJI WAGHARE 

44  MTECH/CS/2021/0388  MS. PUJA YUVARAJ PATIL 

45  MTECH/CS/2021/0779  MS. SWETA PATEL 

46  MTECH/CS/2021/0247  MR. VINAY K S 

47  MTECH/CS/2021/0522  MR. SAMEER AHMAD 

48  MTECH/CS/2021/0665  MR. SHUBHENDRA SINGH 

49  MTECH/CS/2021/0858  MS. SHIVANI SATONE 

50  MTECH/CS/2021/0594  MR. GUDIWADA RAGHAVA 

51  MTECH/CS/2021/0530  MR. HAWA SINGH 

52  MTECH/CS/2021/0414  MR. ANKIT GUPTA 

53  MTECH/CS/2021/0383  MR. KAUSHAL KISHOR 

54  MTECH/CS/2021/0699  MR. AMIR AHMAD 

55  MTECH/CS/2021/0491  MR. SATHISH NALLAMOLU 

56  MTECH/CS/2021/0266  MR. AKASH SHIVAJI VARUDE 

57  MTECH/CS/2021/0595  MS. NAVNEET KAUR 

58  MTECH/CS/2021/0474  MR. MITHUN SINGH 

59  MTECH/CS/2021/0457  MR. AMIT SINGH 



 

60  MTECH/CS/2021/0956 
MR. CHIRAG HARESHBHAI 
JETHVA 

61  MTECH/CS/2021/0191  MR. VAIBHAV SONI 

62  MTECH/CS/2021/0239  MR. KAMASALA ROHITHKUMAR 

63  MTECH/CS/2021/0781  MR. AVINASH KUMAR 

64  MTECH/CS/2021/0819  MR. ANOOP GODARA 

65  MTECH/CS/2021/0853  MR. MOHIT SINGH VERMA 

66  MTECH/CS/2021/0940 
MS. LINCY JEBA SHAJINI 
MATHEWS 

67  MTECH/CS/2021/0820  MR. ANURAG SHAKYA 

68  MTECH/CS/2021/0613  MR. SIDDHANT REDDY 

69  MTECH/CS/2021/0322  MR. NIKHIL RAJ 

70  MTECH/CS/2021/0030  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

71  MTECH/CS/2021/0413  MR. RAVI RANJAN 

72  MTECH/CS/2021/0681  MR. AKASH VERMA 

73  MTECH/CS/2021/0017  MS. PRIYA BAGHEL 

74  MTECH/CS/2021/0704  MR. SUDHIR KUMAR 

75  MTECH/CS/2021/0668  MR. SHASHANK PAL 

76  MTECH/CS/2021/0517  MS. POONAM KASHYAP 

77  MTECH/CS/2021/0660  MR. SANTHOSH KUMAR K 

78  MTECH/CS/2021/0158  MR. PORALA SAI TEJ 

79  MTECH/CS/2021/0737  MS. SHRIYA DEWANGAN 

80  MTECH/CS/2021/0795  MR. MUNAGALA KRISHNA SAI 

81  MTECH/CS/2021/0273  MR. ANKIT KUMAR 

82  MTECH/CS/2021/0339  MR. HADNOOR SAI PRAKASH 

83  MTECH/CS/2021/0524  MS. SHAIK LIMANSHA SAFREEN 

84  MTECH/CS/2021/0640  MR. HIMANSHU RANJAN 

85  MTECH/CS/2021/0726  MR. YEMINENI YESHWANTH SAI 



 

86  MTECH/CS/2021/0368  MR. PRAFULL KUMAR 

87  MTECH/CS/2021/0261  MR. SHASHI PRAKASH SHAH 

88  MTECH/CS/2021/0725  MR. GOUTHAM G 

89  MTECH/CS/2021/0024  MR. MOHAMED FACIL T R 

90  MTECH/CS/2021/0371  MS. RASHMI T 

91  MTECH/CS/2021/0079  MS. GULLIPALLI SUNEETHA 

92  MTECH/CS/2021/0657  MR. PANKAJ SINGH 

93  MTECH/CS/2021/0842  MR. RITESH PATIDAR 

94  MTECH/CS/2021/0744  MR. RAVI PRATAP YADAV 

95  MTECH/CS/2021/0678  MR. SAURAV KUMAR 

96  MTECH/CS/2021/0768  MS. BEERAKA KRUPA KIRANMAI 

97  MTECH/CS/2021/0747  MS. SWETA RANI 

98  MTECH/CS/2021/0936  MR. ATUL KUMAR MAURYA 

99  MTECH/CS/2021/0617  MR. PANKAJ PATIDAR 

100  MTECH/CS/2021/0367  MR. ANKIT KUMAR KUSWAH 

101  MTECH/CS/2021/0760 
MS. YADDANAPUDI HARITHA 
SREE 

102  MTECH/CS/2021/0406  MR. MONU KUMAR 

103  MTECH/CS/2021/0065  MR. ANKIT KUMAR 

104  MTECH/CS/2021/0550  MS. NOOREEN 

105  MTECH/CS/2021/0688  MR. DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA 

106  MTECH/CS/2021/0392  MS. PINKI KUMARI 

107  MTECH/CS/2021/0177  MS. GAYATHRI RANGU 

108  MTECH/CS/2021/0213  MR. AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 

109  MTECH/CS/2021/0326  MR. KOKKKILIGADDA JAIDEEP 

110  MTECH/CS/2021/0952  MR. NEETISH KUMAR MAURYA 



 

111  MTECH/CS/2021/0766  MR. ASHPO GHOSH 

112  MTECH/CS/2021/0701  MR. ASTITVA CHOUKSEY 

113  MTECH/CS/2021/0714  MR. RAJAT PAL 

114  MTECH/CS/2021/0163  MR. SHIVARAJKUMAR G 

115  MTECH/CS/2021/0567  MR. DEVANAND GANGBOIR 

116  MTECH/CS/2021/0493  MR. NILMADHAB DAS 

SC CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/CS/2021/0407  MR. RAVINDRA KUMAR VAISHYA 

2  MTECH/CS/2021/0105  MR. DHURJATI PRASAD DAS 

3  MTECH/CS/2021/0083  MR. RAVI SHANKAR DAS 

4  MTECH/CS/2021/0687  MR. NEERAJ CHOUHAN 

5  MTECH/CS/2021/0110  MR. PIYUSH GANGLE 

6  MTECH/CS/2021/0912  MR. GAIKWAD UMESH MAROTI 

7  MTECH/CS/2021/0806  MR. MOHIT KUMAR 

8  MTECH/CS/2021/0346  MR. RAHUL CHOROTIA 

9  MTECH/CS/2021/0147  MR. SUSHOVAN SAHA 

10  MTECH/CS/2021/0085  MR. KARTIK SHENMAR 

11  MTECH/CS/2021/0207  MR. MANISH KUMAR 

12  MTECH/CS/2021/0217  MR. ANKIT SHAKYA 

13  MTECH/CS/2021/0584  MR. TUSHAR SINGH 

14  MTECH/CS/2021/0562  MR. MAYANK SINGH 

15  MTECH/CS/2021/0882  MR. SIDDHARTH TUMRE 

16  MTECH/CS/2021/0797  MR. ROHIT CHOUDHARY 

17  MTECH/CS/2021/0816  MR. GOURI SAKAR DAS BHUYAN 

18  MTECH/CS/2021/0345  MR. RAJ KUMAR RAJ 

19  MTECH/CS/2021/0460  MR. SACHIN KUMAR VERMA 



 

20  MTECH/CS/2021/0423  MR. BIKASH SINGHA 

21  MTECH/CS/2021/0387 
MR. SHIVAM ASHOKRAO 
SHENDRE 

22  MTECH/CS/2021/0565  MR. HIMANSHU DOLEKAR 

23  MTECH/CS/2021/0736  MR. SHUBHAM SINGH 

24  MTECH/CS/2021/0527  MR. BANKIM MONDAL 

25  MTECH/CS/2021/0359  MR. VIKRAM DEEPAK HANKARE 

26  MTECH/CS/2021/0409  MR. SUPRATIM MALLICK 

27  MTECH/CS/2021/0020  MR. PRASAD M KALAI 

28  MTECH/CS/2021/0369  MR. KARTIK KUMAR 

29  MTECH/CS/2021/0749  MR. PANKAJ KUMAR 

30  MTECH/CS/2021/0762  MR. SUBHAM DAS 

31  MTECH/CS/2021/0104  MR. ANSHUL KUMAR BHAWARE 

32  MTECH/CS/2021/0713  MR. ANSHU 

33  MTECH/CS/2021/0586 
MR. PARTH BHUPENDRABHAI 
RANA 

34  MTECH/CS/2021/0494  MR. SUMEDH KAMBLE 

35  MTECH/CS/2021/0773  MR. TUFAN BISWAS 

36  MTECH/CS/2021/0074  MR. KIRAN PILLI 

37  MTECH/CS/2021/0365  MR. VISHAL MALO 

38  MTECH/CS/2021/0520  MR. N RAKESH 

39  MTECH/CS/2021/0585  MS. SUDIPTA SAHANA 

40  MTECH/CS/2021/0856  MR. NISHANT SIDDHARTH RAUT 

41  MTECH/CS/2021/0059  MR. BISHAL SONAR 

42  MTECH/CS/2021/0139  MR. HARSH KUMAR KASHERWA 

43  MTECH/CS/2021/0845  MR. SAHIL RAJESH KHADTARE 

44  MTECH/CS/2021/0115  MR. KARTIK KARALIA 

45  MTECH/CS/2021/0532  MR. DIPTANGSU SAMADDAR 



 

46  MTECH/CS/2021/0424  MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH 

47  MTECH/CS/2021/0976  MR. NAGARAJ J 

48  MTECH/CS/2021/0103  MR. SWARNENDU SARDAR 

49  MTECH/CS/2021/0447  MR. ANIL PANKAJ 

50  MTECH/CS/2021/0258  MS. RASHIKA MALVIYA 

51  MTECH/CS/2021/0335  MR. NITIN SURENDRA BAGDE 

52  MTECH/CS/2021/0874  MS. HIMANSHI VERMA 

53  MTECH/CS/2021/0058  MR. JAGDISH KISHOR MOHEKAR 

54  MTECH/CS/2021/0190  MS. SWETA SARKAR 

55  MTECH/CS/2021/0740 
MR. KEVAL SATISHKUMAR 
VAGHELA 

56  MTECH/CS/2021/0568  MR. GOSALA VAMSI 

57  MTECH/CS/2021/0549  MR. PANKAJ DAS 

58  MTECH/CS/2021/0142  MR. AVINASH KRISHNA 

59  MTECH/CS/2021/0739  MS. PARISMITA DAS 

60  MTECH/CS/2021/0945  MR. BIWEK DUSADH 

61  MTECH/CS/2021/0107  MR. ASHISH KUMAR 

62  MTECH/CS/2021/0350  MR. VIJAY BABASAHEB SHINDE 

63  MTECH/CS/2021/0049  MR. SOURA SANKAR MONDAL 

64  MTECH/CS/2021/0834  MR. SURAJ KAMAL 

65  MTECH/CS/2021/0034  MS. KONDEPATI DHANA SREE 

ST CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/CS/2021/0042  MR. DEGAVATH DEVI SINGH 

2  MTECH/CS/2021/0812  MR. DEEPANSH RAJ 

3  MTECH/CS/2021/0560  MR. VARDHMAN ANAND UIKEY 

4  MTECH/CS/2021/0901 
MR. MADHVENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN 

5  MTECH/CS/2021/0928  MS. ANKITA CHAUHAN 



 

6  MTECH/CS/2021/0908  MR. HANUMANTAPPA BUDIHAL 

7  MTECH/CS/2021/0435  MR. TSERING JORGAIS 

8  MTECH/CS/2021/0895  MS. SHRAVANI BELLAMKONDA 

9  MTECH/CS/2021/0677  MR. AMIT KUMAR GOND 

10  MTECH/CS/2021/0106 
MR. CHANDRESHWAR 
VISHWAKARMA 

 
 

																																																														 	 	 	 Sd/‐	
         Dean	(Academic	Affairs)	


